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2024 VOTING PRECINCT ALTERATION SUMMARY:
COUNCIL DISTRICT COMPOSITE

The following is a summary of the precinct changes proposed in the 2024 Precinct Alteration Project:

	Precincts altered
	27

	Precincts added
	 7

	Precincts abolished
	  0

	Net gain/loss of precincts
	   7




Changes by Council District:

	Council District
	Altered
	Added
	Abolished

	1
	0
	0
	0

	2
	4
	0
	0

	3
	7
	3
	0

	4
	2
	1
	0

	5
	3
	1
	0

	6
	4
	1
	0

	7
	0
	0
	0

	8
	2
	1
	0

	9
	5
	0
	0
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